'MOLECULAR PHARMACOLOGY, 9, 846-851

AUTHOR INDEX

A

Akera, T. See Tobin, Akera, Baskin, and Brody, 336

Akera, T. See Tobin, Akera, Hogg, and Brody, 278

Akera, T. See Tobin, Akera, Ku, and Lu, 676

Alivisatos, S. G. A. See Tabakoff, Anderson, and
Alivisatos, 428

Anders, M. W. See Maines and Anders, 219

Anderson, R. See Tabakoff, Anderson, and Alivi-
satos, 428

Asano, T. See Hidaka, Asano, and Takemoto, 172

Autor, A. P., Kaschnitz, R. M., Heidema, J.
K., and Coon, M. J. Sedimentation and
Other Properties of the Reconstituted Liver
Microsomal Mixed-Function Oxidase System
Containing Cytochrome P-450, Reduced
Triphosphopyridine Nucleotide-Cytochrome
P-450 Reductase, and Phosphatidylcholine, 93

Axelrod, J. See Brownstein, Saavedra, and Azelrod,
605

Axelrod, J. See Deguchi and Azelrod, 612

Axelrod, J. See Wooten, Thoa, Kopin, and Azelrod,
178

Azadian-Boulanger, G. See Raynaud, Bouton,
Gallet-Bourquin, Philibert, Tournemine, and
Azadian-Boulanger, 520

Baker, R. W., Chothia, C., Pauling, P., and
Weber, H. P. Molecular Structures of Hal-
lucinogenic Substances: Lysergic Acid Di-
ethylamide, Psilocybin, and 2,4,5-Trimethox-
yamphetamine, 23

Balkow, K. and Rabinovitz, M. Increased
Binding of Transfer Ribonucleic Acid Species
to Ribosomes under Conditions Interfering
with Their Aminoacylation, 229

Barth, T. See Kluh, Sedlékovd, Barth, and Cort, 414

Baskin, S. I. See Tobin, Akera, Baskin, and
Brody, 336

Beaujouan, J. C. See Guyenet, Lefresne, Rossier,
Beaujouan, and Glowinsks, 630

Benedict, W. F., Considine, N., and Nebert,
D. W. Genetic Differences in Aryl Hydro-
carbon Hydroxylase Induction and Benzo[a]-
pyrene-Produced Tumorigenesis in the Mouse,
266

Bennett, J. L. and Bueding, E. Uptake of 5-
Hydroxytryptamine by Schistosoma mansont,
311

Birkett, D. J. Mechanism of Inactivation of

Rabbit Muscle Glyceraldehyde 3-Phosphate
Dehydrogenase by Ethacrynic Acid, 209
Birkett, D. J. See Sudlow, Birkett, and Wade, 649
Blank, M. See Brookes, Blank, and Werman, 580
Blankenship, J. and Kuehl, L. Effects of
Phenobarbital and 3-Methylcholanthrene on
Amino Acid Incorporation into Rat Liver
Chromosomal Proteins, 247

Bouton, M. M. See Raynaud, Bouton, Gallet-
Bourgquin, Philibert, Tournemine, and Azadian-
Boulanger, 520

Brody, T. M. See Tobin, Akera, Baskin, and Brody,
336

Brody, T. M. See Tobin, Akera, Hogg, and Brody,
278

Brookes, N., Blank, M., and Werman, R. The
Kinetics of the Conductance Increase Pro-
duced by y-Aminobutyric Acid at the Mem-
brane of Locust Muscle Fibers, 580

Brookes, N. and Werman R. The Cooperativity
of v-Aminobutyric Acid Action on the Mem-
brane of Locust Muscle Fibers, 571

Brownstein, M., Saavedra, J. M., and Axelrod,
J. Control of Pineal N-Acetylserotonin by a
Beta Adrenergic Receptor, 605

Brubaker, P. E. See Lucier, Matthews, Brubaker,
Klein, and McDaniel, 237

Bueding, E. See Bennett and Bueding, 311

C
Chang, M. M. See Ferrendelli, Kinscherf, and
Chang, 445
Chignell, C. F. See Erlich, Starkweather, and
Chignell, 61

Chothia, C. See Baker, Chothia, Pauling, and
Weber, 23

Chou, S. C. See Conklin, Heu, and Chou, 304

Chynoweth, K. R., Ternai, B., Simeral, L. S.,
and Maciel, G. E. Nuclear Magnetic Reso-
nance Studies of the Conformation and
Electron Distributions in Nicotine and in
Acetylcholine, 144

Cohen, G. M. and Mannering, G. J. Involve-
ment of a Hydrophobic Site in the Inhibition
of the Microsomal p-Hydroxylation of Aniline
by Alcohols, 383

Cohen, S. See Weinstein, Maayani, Srebrenik,
Cohen, and Sokolovsky, 820

Conklin, K. A., Heu, P., and Chou, S. C.
The Effects of Antimalarial Drugs on Nucleic

846

Copyright © 1973 by Academic Press, Inc.
All rights of reproduction in any form reserved.



AUTHOR INDEX

Acid Synthesis in Vitro in Telrahymena
pyriformis, 304

Considine, N. See Benedict, Considine, and Nebert,
266

Coon, M. J. See Autor, K
Coon, 93

Cooper, G. M. and Greer, S. The Effect of
Inhibition of Cytidine Deaminase by Tetra-
hydrouridine on the Utilization of Deoxy-
cytidine and 5-Bromodeoxycytidine for De-
oxyribonucleic Acid Synthesis, 698

Cooper, G. M. and Greer, S. Phosphorylation
of 5-Halogenated Deoxycytidine and Ana-
logues by Deoxycytidine Kinase, 704

Correia, M. A. and Mannering, G. J. Reduced
Diphosphophyridine Nucleotide Synergism
of the Reduced Triphosphopyridine Nucleo-
tide-Dependent Mixed-Function Oxidase Sys-
tem of Hepatic Microsomes I. Effects of
Activation and Inhibition of the Fatty Acyl
Coenzyme A Desaturation System, 455

Correia, M. A. and Mannering, G. J. Reduced
Diphosphopyridine Nucleotide Synergism of
the Reduced Triphosphopyridine Nucleotide-
Dependent Mixed-Function Oxidase System
of Hepatic Microsomes II. Role of the Type I
Drug-Binding Site of Cytochrome P-450, 470

Cort, J. H. See Kluh, Sedlékovd, Barth, and Cort,
414

Cranston, J. W. and Ruddon, R. W. The In-
hibition of Ribonucleic Acid Polymerase from
Escherichia coli by 6-Chloro-8-aza-9-cyclo-
pentylpurine, 81

Creveling, C. R. See Lundsirom, Ong, Daly, and
Creveling, 505

hnitz, Heidema, and

D

Daly, J. W. See Huang, Ho, and Daly, 711

Daly, J. W. See Lundstrom, Ong, Daly, and Crevel-
ing, 505

Daly, J. W. See Oesch, Morris, Daly, Gielen, and
Nebert, 692

Deguchi, T. Role of the Beta Adrenergic Receptor
in the Elevation of Adenosine Cyclic 3',5'-
Monophosphate and Induction of Serotonin
N-Acetyltransferase in Rat Pineal Glands, 184

Deguchi, T. and Axelrod, J. Superinduction of
Serotonin N-Acetyltransferase and Super-
sensitivity of Adenyl Cyclase to Catechola-
mines in Denervated Pineal Gland, 612

Dexter, D. L., Oki, T., and Heidelberger, C.
Fluorinated Pyrimidines XLII. Effect of 5-
Trifluoromethyl-1-2'-deoxyuridine on Trans-
cription of Vaccinia Viral Messenger Ribo-
nucleic Acid, 283

Duncan, R. J. S. The Inhibition of Alcohol and
Aldehyde Dehydrogenases by Propranolol, 191

847

Erlich, R. H., Starkweather, D. K., and
Chignell, C. F. A Spin Label Study of Human
Erythrocyte Carbonic Anhydrases B and C, 61

Everse, J. The Specific Binding of Vitamin A Acid
to Equine Liver Alcohol Dehydrogenase, 199

Eyring, E. M. See Leniz, Hénderson, and Eyring,
514

F

Fahien, L. A. See Shemisa and Fahien, 726

Fain, J. N. Inhibition of Adenosine Cyclic
3’,5’-Monophosphate Accumulation in Fat
Cells by Adenosine, N°-(Phenylisopropyl)-
adenosine, and Related Compounds, 595

Farrow, J. T. and O’Brien, R. D. Binding of
Atropine and Muscarone to Rat Brain Frac-
tions and its Relation to the Acetylcholine
Receptor, 33

Ferrendelli, J. A., Kinscherf, D. A., and
Chang, M. M. Regulation of Levels of
Guanosine Cyclic 3',5-Monophosphate in the
Central Nervous System: Effects of Depolariz-
ing Agents, 445

Friedkin, M. See Reid and Friedkin, 74

G

Gallet-Bourquin, D. See Raynaud, Bouton,
Gallet-Bourquin, Philibert, Tournemine, and
Azadian-Boulanger, 520

Gielen, J. E. See Oesch, Morris, Daly, Gielen, and
Nebert, 692

Glover, E. See Poland and Glover, 736

Glowinski, J. See Guyenet, Lefresne, Rossier,
Beaujouan, and Glowinsks, 630

Godin, D. V. and Ng, T. W. Studies on the
Membrane-Perturbational Effects of Drugs
and Divalent Cations Utilizing Trinitro-
benzenesulfonic Acid, 802

Goldstein, M. See Joh and Goldstein, 117

Goldstein, M. A. See Johnson, Goldstein, and
Schwartz, 360

Goodman, J. 1. and Potter, V. R. The Effect of
5-Fluorodeoxyuridine on the Synthesis of
Deoxyribonucleic Acid Pyrimidines in Pre-
cancerous Rat Liver, 297

Green, H. O. and Slotkin, T. A. Reserpine-
Like Effects of Harmine on Isolated Adrenal
Medullary Vesicles, 748

Green, 1. See Thorgeirsson, Jollow, Sasame, Green,
and Mitchell, 398

Green, J. P. See Kang, Johnson, and Green, 640

Greer, S. See Cooper and Greer, 698

Greer, S. See Cooper and Greer, 704

Grindey, F. B. See Werkheiser, Grindey, and
Moran, 320

Guyenet, P., Lefresne, P., Rossier, J., Beau-



848

jouan, J. C. and Glowinski, J. Inhibition
by Hemicholinium-3 of [“C]Acetylcholine
Synthesis and [*H]Choline High-Affinity
Uptake in Rat Striatal Synaptosomes, 630

H

Handschumacher, R. E. See Hare and Hand-
schumacher, 534

Haque, R., Tinsley, I. J., and Schmedding, D.
Lipid Binding and Mode of Action of Com-
pounds of the Dichlorodiphenyltrichloro-
ethane Type: A Proton Magnetic Resonance
Study, 17

Hare, L. E and Handschumacher, R. E. Physi-
cal and Biological Properties of Acetamidino-,
B-Dimethylaminopropionamidino-, and Mal-
eyl-L-Asparaginase, 534

Heidelberger, C. See Dexter, Oki, and Heidel-
berger, 283

Heidelberger, C. See Tone and Heidelberger, 783

Heidema, J. K. See Autor, Kaschnitz, Heidema,
and Coon, 93

Heller, S. R. See Katz, Heller, and Jacobson, 486

Hellman, H., Idahl, L. A., Lernmark, A.,
Sehlin, J., and Tiiljedal, I. B. Role of Thiol
Groups in Insulin Release: Studies with
Poorly Permeating Disulphides, 792

Henderson, G. H. See Lentz, Henderson, and
Eyring, 514

Heu, P. See Conklin, Heu, and Chou, 304

Hidaka, H., Asano, T., and Takemoto, N.
Analogues of Fusaric (5-Butylpicolinic) Acid
as Potent Inhibitors of Dopamine B-Hy-
droxylase, 172

Ho, A. K. S. See Huang, Ho, and Daly, 711

Hogg, R. E. See Tobin, Akera, Hogg, and Brody,
278

Huang, M., Ho, A. K. S., and Daly, J. W.
Accumulation of Adenosine Cyclic 3',5'-
Monophosphate in Rat Cerebral Cortical
Slices. Stimulatory Effect of Alpha and Beta
Adrenergic Agents after Treatment with 6-
Hydroxydopamine, 2,3,5-Trihydroxyphen-
ethylamine, and Dihydroxytryptamines, 711

Idahl, L. A. See Hellman, Idahl, Lernmark, Sehlin,
and Tdljedal, 792

lida, S. See Taniguchi and Iida, 350

Ison, R. R., Partington, P., and Roberts,
G. C. K. The Conformation of Catechola-
mines and Related Compounds in Solution, 756

J

Jaanus, S. D. See Margolis, Jaanus, and Margolis,
590

Jacobson, A. E. See Katz, Heller, and Jacobson,
486

AUTHOR INDEX

Jacobson, A. E. See Katz and Jacobson, 495

Jansson, I. and Schenkman, J. B. Evidence
Against Participation of Cytochrome bs in the
Hepatic Microsomal Mixed-Function Oxidase
Reaction, 840

Jenner, P. See Testa and Jenner, 10

Joh, T. H. and Goldstein, M. Isolation and
Characterization of Multiple Forms of Phenyl-
ethanolamine N-Methyltransferase, 117

Johnson, C. L., Goldstein, M. A., and
Schwartz, A. On the Molecular Action of
Local Anesthetics I. The Mitochondrion as a
Model Membrane System for Studying Local
Anesthetic Action, 360

Johnson, C. L. See Kang, Johnson, and Green, 640

Jollow, D. J. See Thorgeirsson, Jollow, Sasame,
Green, and Milchell, 398

K

Kalisker, A., Rutledge, C. O., and Perkins,
J. P. Effect of Nerve Degeneration by 6-
Hydroxydopamine on Catecholamine-Stimu-
lated Adenosine 3’,5’-Monophosphate Forma-
tion in Rat Cerebral Cortex, 619

Kang, S., Johnson, C. L., and Green, J. P.
Theoretical Studies on the Conformations of
Psilocin and Mescaline, 640

Kaschnitz, R. M. See Autor, Kaschnitz, Heidema,
and Coon, 93

Katz, R., Heller, S. R., and Jacobson, A. E.
A Molecular Orbital Study of Norepinephrine
and 3,4-Dihydroxyphenethylamine: a Re-
evaluation of Structure-Activity Relation-
ships in Norepinephrine, 486

Katz, R. and Jacobson, A. E. A Molecular
Orbital Study of 2,4,5-Trihydroxyphenethyl-
amine and Related Polyhydroxyphenethyla-
mines, 495

Kaufman, S. See Lloyd and Kaufman, 438

Kinscherf, D. A. See Ferrendelli, Kinscherf, and
Chang, 445

Kirshner, N. See Slotkin and Kirshner, 105

Klein, R. See Lucier, Matthews, Brubaker, Klein,
and McDanzel, 237

Kluh, 1., Sedlékov4, E., Barth, T., and Cort,
J. H. Neurophysin Binding of Vasopressin
Analogues Altered at the NH,- and COOH-
Terminal Positions, 414

Kopin, I. J. See Wooten, Thoa, Kopin, and Azel-
rod, 178

Ku, D. See Tobin, Akera, Ku, and Lu, 676

Kuehl, L. See Blankenship and Kuehl, 247

L

Lefresne, P. See Guyenet, Lefresne, Rossier,
Beaujouan, and Glowinsk:, 630

Lentz, D. J., Henderson, G. H., and Eyring,
E. M. Kinetics of Aqueous Iron(III) Com-
plexation by Desferrioxamine B, 514



AUTHOR INDEX

Lernmark, A. See Hellman, Idahl, Lernmark,
Sehlin, and Tdljedal, 792

Lloyd, T. and Kaufman, S. Production of Anti-
bodies to Bovine Adrenal Tyrosine Hydrox-
ylase: Cross-reactivity Studies with Other
Pterin-Dependent Hydroxylases, 438

Loew, G., Trudell, J., and Motulsky, H.
Quantum Chemical Studies of the Metabolism
of a Series of Chlorinated Ethane Anesthetics,
152

Lombardini, J. B. and Talalay P. Effects of
Inhibitors of Adenosine Triphosphate: L-
Methionine S-Adenosyltransferase on Levels
of S-Adenosyl-L-methionine and L-Methionine
in Normal and Malignant Mammalian Tissues,
542

Lu, M. C. See Tobin, Akera, Ku, and Lu, 676

Lucier, G. W., Matthews, H. B., Brubaker,
P. E., Klein, R., and McDaniel, O. S.
Effects of Methylmercury on Microsomal
Mixed-Function Oxidase Components of
Rodents, 237

Lundeen, D. E. See Ruddon, Lundeen, and Rikans,
686

Lundstrom, J., Ong, H., Daly, J., and Crevel-
ing, C. R. Isomers of 2,4,5-Trihydroxy-
phenethylamine (6-Hydroxydopamine) : Long-
Term Effects on yhe Accumulation of [*H]-
Norepinephrine in Mouse Heart in Vivo, 505

M

Maayani, S. See Weinstein, Maayani, Srebrenik,
Cohen, and Sokolovsky, 820

Maciel, G. E. See Chynoweth, Ternai, Simeral, and
Maczel, 144

Maines, M. D. and Anders, M. W. Reconstitu-
tion of Carbon Monoxide-Binding Particles
after Removal of Heme by Serum Albumin,
219

Mannering, G. J. See Cohen and Mannering, 383

Mannering, G. J. See Correia and Mannering, 455

Mannering, G. J. See Correia and Mannering, 470

Mannering, G. J. See Shoeman, Vane, and Man-
nering, 372

Mansour, T. E. See Nakatsu and Mansour, 405

Margolis, R. K., Jaanus, S. D.,and Margolis,
R. U. Stimulation by Acetylcholine of Sul-
fated Mucopolysaccharide Release from the
Perfused Cat Adrenal Gland, 590

Margolis, R. U. See Margolis, Jaanus, and Mar-
golis, 590

Matthews, H. B. See Lucier, Matthews, Brubaker,
Klein, and McDanvel, 237

McClure, W. O. See Paulson and McClure, 41

McDaniel, O. S. See Lucier, Maithews, Brubaker,
Klein, and McDantel, 237

Metzel, P. See Voss, Metzel, and Winkelhake, 421

Miller, K. W., Paton, W. D. M., Smith, R. A.,

849

and Smith, E. B. The Pressure Reversal of
General Anesthesia and the Critical Volume
Hypothesis, 131

Mitchell, J. R. See Thorgeirsson, Jollow, Sasame,
Green, and Mitchell, 398

Moore, M. M. See Perkins and Moore, 774

Moran, R. G. See Werkheiser, Grindey, and Moran,
320

Morris, N. See Oesch, Morris, Daly, Gielen, and
Nebert, 692

Motulsky, H. See Loew, Trudell, and Motulsky,
152

N

Nakatsu, K. and Mansour, T. E. Effect of
Perfusion with Different Substrates and with
Isoproterenol on Phosphofructokinase Activ-
ity in the Isolated Guinea Pig Heart, 405

Nebert, D. W. See Benedict, Considine, and Nebert,
266

Nebert, D. W. See Oesch, Morris, Daly, Gielen, and
Nebert, 692

Ng., T. W. See Godin and Ng, 802

Nunes, A. C. and Schoenborn, B. P. Dichloro-
methane and Myoglobin Function, 835

o

O’Brien, R. D. See Farrow and O’Brien, 33

Oesch F., Morris, N., Daly, J. W., Gielen,
J. E., and Nebert, D. W. Genetic Expression
of the Induction of Epoxide Hydrase and Aryl
Hydrocarbon Hydroxylase Activities in the
Mouse by Phenobarbital or 3-Methylchol-
anthrene, 692

Oki, T. See Dezter, Oki, and Heidelberger. 283

Ong, H. See Lundstrom, Ong, Daly, and Creveling,
505

P

Partington, P. See Ison, Partington, and Roberts,
756

Paton, W. D. M. See Miller, Paton, Smith, and
Smith, 131

Pauling, P. See Baker, Chothia, Pauling, and
Weber, 23

Paulson, J. C. and McClure, W. O. Inhibition
of Axoplasmic Transport by Mescaline and
Other Trimethoxyphenylalkylamines, 41

Pendleton, R. G. and Snow, I. B. The Binding
Order of Substrates to Phenylethanolamine
N-Methyltransferase, 718

Perkins, J. P. See Kalisker, Rutledge, and Perkins,
619

Perkins, J. P. and Moore, M. M. Regulation of
the Adenosine Cyclic 3’,5’-Monophosphate
Content of Rat Cerebral Cortex: Ontogenetic
Development of the Responsiveness to Cate-
cholamines and Adenosine, 774



850

Philibert, D. See Raynaud, Bouion, Gallet-
Bourguin, Philibert, Tournemine, and Azadian-
Boulanger, 520

Poland, A. and Glover, E. Chlorinated Dibenzo-
p-dioxins: Potent Inducers of 3-Aminolev-
ulinic Acid Synthetase and Aryl Hydro-
carbon Hydroxylase II. A Study of the
Structure-Activity Relationship, 736

Potter, V. R. See Goodman and Polter, 297

Rabinovitz, M. See Balkow and Rabinovitz, 229

Raynaud, J. P., Bouton, M. M., Gallet-
Bourquin, D., Philibert, D., Tournemine,
C., and Azadian-Boulanger, G. Compara-
tive Study of Estrogen Action, 520

Reid, V. E. and Friedkin, M. Thymidylate
Synthetase in Mouse Erythrocytes Infected
with Plasmodium berghei, 74

Rikans, L. E. See Ruddon, Lundeen, and Rikans,
686

Roberts, G. C. K. See Ison, Partinglon, and
Roberts, 756

Rossier, J. See Guyenet, Lefresne, Rossier, Beau-
jouan, and Glowinski, 630

Ruddon, R. W. See Cranston and Ruddon, 81

Ruddon, R. W., Lundeen, D. E., and Rikans,
L. E. Induction of Aryl Hydrocarbon Hy-
droxylase in Mouse 3T3 Cells: Relationship
to the State of Cell Proliferation and Guano-
sine Cyeclic 3’,56’-Monophosphate, 686

Rutledge, C. O. See Kalisker, Rutledge, and
Perkins, 619

S

Saavedra, J. M. See Brownstein, Saavedra, and
Aazelrod, 605

Sarrif, A. M. See Yoda, Yoda, and Sarrif, 766

Sasame, H. A. See Thorgeirsson, Jollow, Sasame,
Green, and Mitchell, 398

Schenkman, J. B. See Jansson and Schenkman, 840

Schmedding, D. See Haque, T'insley, and Schmed-
ding, 17

Schoenborn, B. P. See Nunes and Schoenborn, 835

Schwartz, A. See Johnson, Goldstein, and Sch-
wartz, 360

Sedlakova, E. See Kluh, Sedldkovd, Barth, and
Cort, 414

Sehlin, J. See Hellman, Idahl, Lernmark, Sehlin,
and Tdljedal, 792

Seifert, J. and Vacha, J. Inhibition of [6-1]-
Orotic Acid Incorporation into the Cytosine
Moiety of the Ribonucleic Acid of Rat Liver
Cytoplasmic Ribosomes after Phenobarbital
Administration, 259

Shemisa, O. A. and Fahien, L. A. Effects of
Tranquilizers on the Glutamate Dehydro-

AUTHOR INDEX

genase-Glutamate-Oxalacetate Transaminase
Complex, 726

Shoeman,D.W., Vane, F. M., and Mannering,
G. J. Induction of Drug Metabolism VII.
Difffferences in P-420 Hemoproteins from
Untreated and 3-Methylcholanthrene-Treated
Rats, 372

Siemens, A. J. See Spero, Siemens, and Toulis, 330

Simeral, L. S. See Chynoweth, Ternai, Simeral,
and Maciel, 144

Slotkin, T. A. See Green and Slotkin, 748

Slotkin, T. A. and Kirshner, N. Recovery of
Rat Adrenal Amine Stores after Insulin
Administration, 105

Smith, E. B. See Miller, Paton, Smith, and Smith,
131

Smith, R. A. See Miller, Paton, Smith, and Smith,
131

Snow, I. B. See Pendleton and Snow, 718

Sokolovsky, M. See Weinstein, Maayani, Sre-
brenik, Cohen, and Sokolovsky, 820

Spero, L., Siemens, A. J., and Toulis, G. A.
Tetrodotoxin Inhibition of a Na*-Induced
Conformation Change in Excitable Mem-
branes, 330

Srebrenik, S. See Weinstein, Maayani, Srebrenik,
Cohen, and Sokolovsky, 820

Starkweather, D. K. See Erlich, Starkweather,
and Chignell, 61

Stephens, R. E. and Zimmerman, A. M. Action
of Levallorphan: Macromolecular Synthesis
and Cell Division, 163

Sudlow, G., Birkett, D. J., and Wade, D. N.
Spectroscopic Techniques in the Study of
Protein Binding: The Use of 1-Anilino-8-
naphthalenesulphonate as a Fluorescent
Probe for the Study of the Binding of Iophen-
xic and Iopanoic Acids to Human Serum
Albumin, 649

Suszkiw, J. B. Interaction of Selected Cho-
linergic Effector Molecules with Acetyl-
cholinesterase in Physiological Eel Ringer’s
Solution, 561

T

Tabakoff, B., Anderson, R., and Alivisatos,
S. G. A. Enzymatic Reduction of “Biogenic”
Aldehydes in Brain, 428

Takemoto, N. See Hidaka, Asano, and Takemoto,
172

Talalay, P. See Lombardini and Talalay, 542

Tiljedal, I. B. See Hellman, Idahl, Lernmark,
Sehlin, and Tdljedal, 792

Taniguchi, K. and lida, S. The Role of Phos-
pholipids in the Binding of Ouabain to
Sodium- and Potassium-Dependent Adenosine
Triphosphatase, 350



AUTHOR INDEX

Ternai, B. See Chynoweth, Ternai, Simeral, and
Maciel, 144

Testa, B. and Jenner, P. Circular Dichroic
Determination of the Preferred Conformation
of Nicotine and Related Chiral Alkaloids in
Aqueous Solution, 10

Thoa, N. B. See Wooten, Thoa, Kopin,and Azelrod,
178

Thorgeirsson, S. S., Jollow, D. J., Sasame,
H. A., Green, 1., and Mitchell, J. R. The
Role of Cytochrome P-450 in N-Hydroxylation
of 2-Acetylaminofluorene, 398

Thron, C. D. On the Analysis of Pharmacological
Experiments in Terms of an Allosteric Recep-
tor Model, 1

Thurman, R. G. Induction of Hepatic Micro-
somal Reduced Nicotinamide Adenine Di-
nucleotide Phosphate-Dependent Production
of Hydrogen Peroxide by Chronic Prior Treat-
ment with Ethanol, 670

Tinsley, I. J. See Haque, Tinsley, and Schmedding,
17

Tobin, T., Akera, T., Baskin, S. 1., and Brody,
T. M. Calcium Ion and Sodium- and Potas-
sium-Dependent Adenosine Triphosphatase:
Its Mechanism of Inhibition and Identifica-
tion of the E,—P Intermediate, 336

Tobin, T., Akera, T., Hogg, R. E., and Brody,
T. M. Ouabain Binding to Sodium- and
Potassium-Dependent Adenosine Triphos-
phatase: Inhibition by the B,v-Methylene
Analogue of Adenosine Triphosphate, 278

Tobin, T., Akera, T., Ku, D., and Lu, M. C.
Reversibility of the Interaction of Strophan-
thidin Bromoacetate with the Cardiotonic
Steroid Binding Site of Sodium- and Potas-
sium-Dependent Adenosine Triphosphatase,
676

Tone, H. and Heidelberger, C. Fluorinated
Pyrimidines XLIV. Interaction of 5-Tri-
fluoromethyl-2’-deoxyuridine §'-Triphosphate
with Deoxyribonucleic Acid Polymerases, 783

Toulis, G. A. See Spero, Siemens, and Toulis, 330

Tournemine, C. See Raynaud, Bouton, Gallet-
Bourquin, Philibert, Tournemine, and Aza-
dian-Boulanger, 520

Trudell, J. See Loew, Trudell, and Motulsky, 152

v

Vécha, J. See Seifert and Vécha, 259
Vane, F. M. See Shoeman, Vane, and Mannering,
372

851

Voss, E. W., Jr., Metzel, P., and Winkelhake,
J. L. Incorporation of a Lysergic Acid Dieth-
ylamide Intermediate into Antibody Protein in
Vitro, 421

w

Wade, D. N. See Sudlow, Birkett, and Wade, 649

Weber, H. P. See Baker, Chothia, Pauling, and
Weber, 23

Weinstein, H., Maayani, S., Srebrenik, S.,
Cohen, S., and Sokolovsky, M. Psychoto-
mimetic Drugs as Anticholinergic Agents II.
Quantum-Mechanical Study of Molecular
Interaction Potentials of 1-Cyclohexylpiperi-
dine Derivatives with the Cholinergic Recep-
tor, 820

Werkheiser, W. C., Grindey, G. B., and
Moran, R. G. Mathematical Simulation of
the Interaction of Drugs That Inhibit De-
oxyribonucleic Acid Biosynthesis, 320

Werman, R. See Brookes and Werman, 571

Werman, R. See Brookes, Blank, and Werman, 580

Winkelhake, J. L. See Voss, Metzel, and Winkel-
hake, 421

Wooten, G. F., Thoa, N. B., Kopin, I. J., and
Axelrod, J. Enhanced Release of Dopamine
B-Hydroxylase and Norepinephrine from
Sympathetic Nerves by Dibutyryl Cyeclic
Adenosine 3’,5-Monophosphate and Theo-
phylline, 178

Y

Yoda, A. Structure-Activity Relationships of
Cardiotonic Steroids for the Inhibition of
Sodium- and Potassium-Dependent Adenosine
Triphosphatase, 51

Yoda, A., Yoda, S., and Sarrif, A. M. Structure-
Activity Relationships of Cardiotonic Steroids
for the Inhibition of Sodium- and Potassium-
Dependent Adenosine Triphosphatase II.
Association Rate Constants of Various
Enzyme-Cardiac Glycoside Complexes, 766

Yoda, S. See Yoda, Yoda, and Sarrif, 766

z

Zieve, F. J. Effects of the Carcinogen N-Acetoxy-
2-fluorenylacetamide on the Template Prop-
erties of Deoxyribonucleic Acid, 668

Zimmerman, A. M. See Stephens and Zimmerman,
163



MOLECULAR PHARMACOLOGY, 9, 852-856

SUBJECT INDEX

A

N-Acetoxy-2-fluorenylacetamide on DNA tem-
plate activity, 658

Acetylaminofluorene N-hydroxylation, 398

Acetylcholine, nuclear magnetic resonance, 144

Acetylcholine on sulfated mucopolysaccharide
release from adrenal, 590

Acetylcholine-phencyclidine interaction, 820

Acetylcholine receptor binding in brain fractions,
33

Acetylcholine synthesis, inhibition by hemicholi-
nium-3, 630

Acetylcholinesterase, acceleration of methane-
sulfonation, 561

Acylation of L-asparaginase, 534

Adenosine 3’,5-monophosphate: See cyclic nu-
cleotides.

Adenosine on brain adenylate cyclase, 774

Adenosine on cyclic AMP in fat cells, 595

Adenosine triphosphatase (Nat + Kt), associ-
ation with cardiac glycosides, 766

Adenosine triphosphatase (Nat + Kt), cardiac
glycoside dissociation, 51

Adenosine triphosphatase (Na* 4+ K+), L-methio-
nine S-adenosyltransferase inhibition, 542

Adenosine triphosphatase (Na* + Kt*), ouabain
binding, 278

Adenosine triphosphatase (Nat + K*), strophan-
thidin bromoacetate binding, 676

Adenosine triphosphate analogues on (Nat +
K*+)-ATPase, 278

S-Adenosylmethionine binding to phenethanol-
amine N-methyltransferase, 718

S-Adenosylmethionine synthesis and levels, 542

Adenylate cyclase response during brain ontogeny,
774

Adrenal medulla amine stores, 105

Adrenal medulla, dopamine B-hydroxylase, 172

Adrenal medulla, phenylethanolamine N-methyl-
transferase, 117, 718

Adrenal medulla, sulfated mucopolysaccharides,
590

Adrenal medulla vesicles, 748

Adrenergic blocking agents, inhibition of dehy-
drogenases, 191

Adrenergic nerve degeneration and cyclic AMP,
619

Adrenergic nerve enzyme release, 178

Adrenergic receptors in brain development, 774

Adrenergic receptors in brain, effect of 6-hydroxy-
dopamine, 711

Adrenergic receptors in pineal, 184, 605, 612

Alcohol dehydrogenase inhibition by propranolol,
191

Alcohol dehydrogenase, vitamin A binding, 199

Alcohol effect on cytochrome P-450, 670

Alcohol inhibition of p-hydroxylation, 383

Aldehyde dehydrogenase inhibition by pro-
pranolol, 191

Aldehyde reductase from brain, 428

Allosteric model of receptors, 1

Amino acid antagonists on tRNA binding to
ribosomes, 229

Amino acid dehydrogenases and transaminases,
effect of tranquilizers, 726

a-Amino alcohols on tRNA binding to ribosomes,
229

v-Aminobutyric acid on membrane conductance
in locust muscle, 571, 580

§-Aminolevulinic acid synthetase induction, 736

Anesthetic binding to myoglobin, 835

Anesthetics, local on mitochondrial membranes,
360

Anesthetics, molecular orbital calculations, 152

Anesthetics, pressure reversal, 131

Aniline p-hydroxylation, inhibition by alcohols,
383

1-Anilino-8-naphthalenesulfonate probe in drug-
protein binding, 649

Antibodies, incorporation of LSD, 421

Antibodies to tyrosine hydroxylase, 438

Antimalarials on Tetrahymena pyriformis, 304

Aryl hydrocarbon hydroxylase induction, 266,
692, 736

Aryl hydrocarbon hydroxylase, induction and
cyclic GMP, 686

L-Asparaginase modification, half life, 534

Atropine binding to acetylcholine receptor, 33

Axoplasmic transport inhibition, 41

Benzo[a]pyrene and aryl hydrocarbon hydroxyl-
ase, 266

5-Bromodeoxycytidine on DNA synthesis, 698

5-Bromodeoxycytidine phosphorylation, 704

C

Calcium on (Nat 4+ K*+)-ATPase, 336

Carbonic anhydrase, spin label, 61

Carbon monoxide binding to cytochromes, 219
Carcinogen, carcinogenesis: See tumors.

852

Copyright © 1973 by Academic Press, Inc.
All rights of reproduction in any form reserved.



SUBJECT INDEX

Cardiac glycoside alkylation of (Nat + Kt)-
ATPase, 676

Cardiac glycoside association constants with
(Na* + K*)-ATPase, 766

Cardiac glycoside binding to (Nat + K*)-ATPase,
278, 336, 350

Cardiac glycosides, dissociation from (Nat +
K+)-ATPase, 51

Catecholamine aldehyde reductase in brain, 428

Catecholamine and dopamine 8-hydroxylase re-
lease, 178

Catecholamine binding to phenethanolamine
N-methyltransferase, 718

Catecholamine effects on brain adenylate cyclase,
774

Catecholamine receptors in pineal gland, 184

Catecholamine recovery after insulin, 105

Catecholamine responses in brain after 6-hy-
droxydopamine, 711

Catecholamines, molecular orbital calculations,
486

Catecholamines,
756

Catecholamines on brain cyclic AMP, 619

Catecholamines on fat cell cyclic AMP, 595

Catecholamines on phosphofructokinase in heart,
405

Catecholamines on pineal N-acetyl-5-hydroxy-
tryptamine, 605

Catecholamines on pineal enzymes, 612

Catecholamine storage and release in adrenal
medulla, 590

Catecholamine storage in vesicles, 748

Catecholamine uptake, effect of 6-hydroxydopa-
mine isomers, 505

Cations and cationic drugs on membrane per-
turbation, 802

Chiral alkaloids, circular dichroic conformation,
10

Chlorinated dibenzo-p-dioxins, enzyme induction,
736

Chlorinated ethane anesthetics, molecular orbital
calculations, 152

6-Chloro-8-aza-9-cyclopentylpurine inhibition of
RNA polymerase, 81

Choline uptake inhibition by hemicholinium-3,
630

Cholinergic drugs, nuclear magnetic resonance,
144

Cholinergic effectors on eel acetylcholinesterase,
561

Cholinergic ligand binding to brain fractions, 33

Cholinergic mechanisms in synaptosomes, 630

Cholinergic receptors, electrostatic potential
patterns of inhibitors, 820

Chromosomal proteins, amino acid incorporation,
247

Circular dichroism of nicotine, 10

nuclear magnetic resonance,

853

Complexation of iron(III) and desferrioxamine
B, 514

Conformational: See crystal structure, fluorescent
probe, molecular orbital calculations, nuclear
magnelic resonance, etc.

Critical volume hypothesis of anesthetics, 131

Crystal structure of hallucinogens, 23

Cyclic nucleotides and aryl hydrocarbon hy-
droxylase induction, 686

Cyclic nucleotides and catecholamine release, 178

Cyclic nucleotides during brain ontogeny, 774

Cyeclic nucleotides in brain, 619

Cyclic nucleotides in brain after 6-hydroxy-
dopamine, 711

Cyeclic nucleotides in CNS, effects of depolarizing
agents, 445

Cyclic nucleotides in fat cells, inhibition by
purines, 595

Cyclic nucleotides, pineal, 184, 612

Cytochrome bs in microsomal oxidation, 840

Cytochrome P-420, CO binding, 219

Cytochrome P-420, 3-methylcholanthrene treat-
ment, 372

Cytochrome P-450, CO binding, 219

Cytochrome P-450, drug binding correlated with
NADH and NADPH, 470

Cytochrome P-450, effect of alcohol, 670

Cytochrome P-450 in N-hydroxylation, 398

Cytochrome P-450 in reconstitution of microsomal
oxidase, 93

Cytochrome P-450, mercury inhibition, 237

Cytochrome P-450, 3-methylcholanthrene treat-
ment, 372

D

N-Demethylation dependence on
NADPH, 455

Deoxycytidine kinase, effect on halogenated de-
oxycytidine analogues, 704

Deoxyribonucleic acid, simulation of drug effects
on, 320

Deoxyribonucleic acid polymerases, effect of
antimalarials, 304

Deoxyribonucleic acid polymerases, inhibition by
fluorinated pyrimidines, 783

Deoxyribonucleic acid pyrimidines,
5-fluorodeoxyuridine, 297

Deoxyribonucleic acid synthesis from deoxynu-
cleosides, 698

Deoxyribonucleic acid template activity, effect of
carcinogen, 658

Desferrioxamine B, kinetics of iron(III) com-
plexation, 514

Dichlorodiphenyltrichloroethanes, nuclear mag-
netic resonance, 17

Dichloromethane binding to myoglobin, 835

Disulfides, effect on insulin release, 792

Dithiobisnitrobenzoic acid inhibition of glyceral-
dehyde 3-phosphate dehydrogenase, 209

NADH,

effect of



854

Dopamine B-hydroxylase inhibition by fusaric
acid, 172
Dopamine g-hydroxylase release, 178

Electron spin resonance, sulfonamides and car-
bonic anhydrase, 61

Epinephrine: See catecholamines.

Epoxide hydrase induction, 692

Estrogens, distribution and activity, 520

Ethacrynic acid inhibition of glyceraldehyde
3-phosphate dehydrogenase, 209

F

Fatty acyl coenzyme A inhibition of microsomal
oxidation, 455

Fluorescent probe of drug binding to serum
albumin, 649

Fluorescent probe of p-hydroxylation, 383

Fluorescent probe of tetrodotoxin, 330

Fluorinated pyrimidines and DNA polymerases,
783

Fluorinated pyrimidines on RNA transcription,
283

5-Fluorodeoxycytidine on DNA synthesis, 698

5-Fluorodeoxycytidine phosphorylation, 704

5-Fluorodeoxyuridine on DNA pyrimidines, 297

G

Genetic expresson of inducible microsomal en-
zymes, 692

Genetics of enzyme induction and tumorigenesis
266

Glutamate dehydrogenase-glutamate-oxalacetate
transaminase complex, 726

Glyceraldehyde 3-phosphate dehydrogenase in-
hibition by ethacrynic acid, 209

Guanosine 3’,5-monophosphate in CNS, 445

H

Hallucinogens, molecular orbital calculations, 640

Harmine on catecholamine storage and metabo-
lism, 748

Heme proteins and methyl mercury, 237

Heme proteins, cytochrome bs, 840

Heme proteins, dependence on NADH and
NADPH, 470

Heme proteins in 3-methylcholanthrene treated
rats, 372

Heme proteins in reconstitution of microsomal
oxidase, 93

Heme proteins, NADH, NADPH dependence, 455

Heme transfer and CO binding, 219

6-Hydroxydopamine isomers on norepinephrine
uptake, 505

6-Hydroxydopamine, molecular orbital studies of
congeners, 495

SUBJECT INDEX

6-Hydroxydopamine on brain adrenergic re-
ceptors, 711

6-Hydroxydopamine on cyclic AMP in brain
slices, 619

N-Hydroxylation, involvement of cytochrome
P-450, 398

5-Hydroxytryptamine N-acetyltransferase, 184,
605, 612

5-Hydroxytryptamine aldehyde
brain, 428

5-Hydroxytryptamine uptake by Schistosoma
mansont, 311

reductase in

Insecticides, nuclear magnetic resonance, 17

Insulin on adrenal catecholamines, 105

Insulin on fat cell cyclic AMP, 595

Insulin release, role of thiol groups, 792

5-Iododeoxycytidine phosphorylation, 704

Iron(IIT) complexation with desferrioxamine B,
514

Isoproterenol on phosphofructokinase in heart,
405

Isoproterenol: See also catecholamines.

L

Leukemic cells, simulation of drug effects on DNA
synthesis, 320

Levallorphan on cell division, 163

Locusta migratoria muscle, effect of y-aminobuty-
ric acid, 871, 580

Lymphoid cells, LSD incorporation into anti-
bodies, 421

Lysergic acid diethylamide, incorporation into
antibody protein, 421

Lysergic acid diethylamide, molecular orbital
calculations, 640

Lysergic acid diethylamide, X-ray diffraction, 23

M

Mercury inhibition of microsomal oxidase, 237

Mescaline, inhibition of axoplasmic transport, 41

Methanesulfonation of acetylcholinesterase, 561

3-Methylcholanthrene induction of inducible
microsomal enzymes, 692

3-Methylcholanthrene on chromosomal proteins,
247

3-Methylcholanthrene on cytochrome P-420, 372

Methyl mercury and microsomal oxidases, 237

Microsomal enzyme induction and cyclic GMP,
686

Microsomal enzyme induction by chlorinated
dibenzo-p-dioxins, 736

Microsomal enzyme induction by ethanol, 670

Microsomal heme proteins, 3-methylcholanthrene
effect, 372

Microsomal N-hydroxylation, 398



SUBJECT INDEX

Microsomal p-hydroxylation, hydrophobic site
of inhibition, 383

Microsomal oxidases, CO binding, 219

Microsomal oxidases, mercury inhibition, 237

Microsomal oxidases, reconstitution, 93

Microsomal oxidation, dependence on NADH and
NADPH, 455, 470

Microsomal oxidation, role of cytochrome b;, 840

Mitochondrial membranes, effect of local anes-
thetics, 360

Molecular orbital calculations for catecholamines,
7656

Molecular orbital calculations of chlorinated anes-
thetics, 152

Molecular orbital calculations on psilocin and
mescaline, 640

Molecular orbital studies of 6-hydroxydopamine
congeners, 495

Molecular orbital study of phenethylamines, 486

Myoglobin, anesthetic binding, 835

N

Neoplasia, neoplasms: See tumors.

Neurophysin II binding of vasopressin analogues,
414

Nicotinamide nucleotides: See pyridine nucleo-
tides.

Nicotine, circular dichroic conformation, 10

Nicotine, nuclear magnetic resonance, 144

Norepinephrine, molecular orbital calculations,
486

Norepinephrine uptake,
dopamine isomers, 505

Norepinephrine: See also catecholamines.

Nuclear magnetic resonance of catecholamines,
756

Nuclear magnetic resonance of dichlorodiphenyl-
trichloroethane, 17

Nuclear magnetic resonance of nicotine and
acetylcholine, 144

Nucleoside incorporation into DNA, 698

o

Orotic acid, inhibition of incorporation into RNA
by phenobarbital, 259

effect of 6-hydroxy-

P
Peptide hormone binding, 414
Phencyclidine, quantum mechanical analysis,
820

Phenobarbital induction of inducible microsomal
enzymes, 692

Phenobarbital on chromosomal proteins, 247

Phenobarbital on pyrimidine incorporation into
RNA, 259

Phenethanolamine N-methyltransferase,
strate binding, 718

sub-

855

Phenylalkylamines, molecular orbital calcula-
tions, 640

Phenylethanolamine N-methyltransferase, mul-
tiple forms, 117

Phosphatidyl choline in reconstituted microsomal
oxidase, 93

Phosphofructokinase activity effect of substrates
and isoproterenol, 405

Phospholipids in erythrocyte membranes, 802

Phospholipids on ouabain binding to (Na* +
K*)-ATPase, 350

Picolinic acid analogues inhibition of dopamine
B-hydroxylase, 172

Pineal beta adrenergic receptors, 184

Pineal N-acetyl-5-hydroxytryptamine, 605

Pineal 5-hydroxytryptamine N -acetyltransferase
and adenylate cyclase, 612

Plasmodium berghei on thymidylate synthetase
in erythrocytes, 74

Propranolol inhibition of dehydrogenases, 191

Protein binding of radioopaque contrast agents,
649

Proteins in erythrocyte membranes, 802

Psilocin, molecular orbital calculations, 640

Psilocybin, X-ray diffraction, 23

Pterin-dependent hydroxylases, antibodies, 438

Purine nucleoside analogue inhibition of RNA
polymerase, 81

Purines on cyclic AMP in fat cells, 595

Pyridine nucleotide dependent peroxidase, 670

Pyridine nucleotides and cytochrome bs, 840

Pyridine nucleotides in microsomal oxidation,
455, 470

Pyridine nucleotides on reconstituted microsomal
oxidase, 93

Pyrimidines, synthesis and 5-fluorodeoxyuridine,
297

Radioopaque contrast agents binding to serum
albumin, 649

Receptors, allosteric model, 1

Receptors, beta adrenergic in pineal gland, 184

Receptors, uterine for estradiol derivatives, 520

t-Ribonucleic acid binding to ribosomes, effect
of a-amino alcohols, 229

Ribonucleic acid polymerase, effect of anti-
malarials, 304

Ribonucleic acid polymerase, effect of carcinogen,
658

Ribonucleic acid polymerase inhibition by purine
nucleoside, 81

Ribonucleic acid transcription, effect of fluori-
nated pyrimidines, 283

Ribosomal RNA, effect of phenobarbital, 259



856

S

Schistosome uptake of 5-hydroxytryptamine, 311

Serotonin: SNee 5-Hydroxylryptamine.

Sodium dependent ANS
tedrodotoxin, 330

“IIl‘I'{'-‘l'l'T\['!', effect of

.‘":ln{ill[u-pl'l:l.-:sllllll ATPase, association constants
of cardiae glyeosides, 766

Sodium-potassium  ATPase, ecardiac glycoside
dissociation, 51

.‘“ml-ll.l.n|-|11n1;|:-':-1]ll[|| ATPase, effect of caleium ion,
356

Sodium-potassium ATPase, ouabain binding, 278

ATPase,

ouabain binding, 350

Sodinm-potassium phospholipids  and

Sodium-potassium ATPase, strophanthidin bro-
moacetate |lir|lli[|ﬂ, H76

Sulfated mucopolysaccharides in adrenal medulla,
500

Sulfonamides, spin labelled and carbonie anhy-
drase, 61

."':_\'I:np[n:-'-l mMes, .‘H'I'I_\']l‘lll!!h]i' .‘-_\'ll! ln-_-:'t_-;, 30

T

.I‘l'lF':l}]l\'lil'irllillilil' .'l!l:l.|s|;.{lli-.~'. 74

Tetrahymena pyriformis, effect of I\"\'H”HTII![:[II.
163

Tetrahymena pyriformis, RNA and DNA polym-
erases, HM

Tetrodotoxin on ANS fluorescence of membranes,
330

Thiol effects on insulin release, 792

SUBJECT

INDEX

Thymidylate synthetase, ervthroeyte, 74

Tranquilizers on enzyme association, 726

Tl’im{'thu\_\':mlplu']:!|||i1\1>. X ray diffraction, 23
Trimethoxyphenylalkyvlamines, inhibition of axo-
|}|.'1.~'!uin' transport, 3|
Trinitrobenzenesulfonate interaction with drugs
on membranes, 802
S-adenosylmethionine

Tumors, synthesis, 542

Tumors, effect of 5-fluorodeoxyuridine,

Tumor cells, simulation of drug-DNA interaction,
320

Tumor inhibition }l_\ cross-linked ].-il.‘-[i:ll'ilj.’;ﬂI.'|."l'.
a3

Tumorigenesis and genetic differences in aryl
|Il\lh'l'l':ll']illlt hl\'i]l'l’.\'_\'l:n‘l'. 266

Tumorigenic agents on DNA template activity,
Has

Tyrosine hydroxylase, antibodies, 438

A

Vaceinia tl':llu:il'l'1|11iill.. effect of fluorinated py
rimidines, 283

Vaeeinia virus DNA polymerase, effect of fluor
nated pyrimidines, 783

Vasopressin analogue binding to neurophysin I1,
114

Vitamin A binding to aleohol dehyvdrogenase, 199

X

r diffraction of hallucinogens, 2.
X-ray diffraction of myoglobin, 835






